2021 LMSAC XC Invitational

Race Date
October 06, 21 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's A Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lowell Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 28 Average Time: 10:42.11
1 1253 Camden Mikulich 8 2 2 10:17.78 10:17.78 0:00.00
2 1245 Aiden Hernandez 6 5 7 10:31.58 20:49.36 0:13.80
3 1239 Landen Dawson 8 6 13 10:47.82 31:37.18 0:30.04
4 1254 Jaxson Peak 8 7 20 10:56.57 42:33.75 0:38.79
5 1247 Zakary Hudak 8 8 28 10:56.78 53:30.53 0:39.00
6 1255 Chase Thiel 8 (12) (39) 11:05.58 1:04:36.11 0:47.80
7 1243 Nathan Hejnowski 6 (14) (53) 11:23.53 1:15:59.64 1:05.75
Team - KAHLER Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 60 Average Time: 11:08.91
1 1202 Matthew Newton 8 4 4 10:22.51 10:22.51 0:00.00
2 1200 Maximus Moore 7 10 14 11:03.57 21:26.08 0:41.06
3 1176 Sean Crimmins 8 12 26 11:07.52 32:33.60 0:45.01
4 1203 Isaac Ochoa 7 15 41 11:25.77 43:59.37 1:03.26
5 1199 Ryan Mikolanis 7 19 60 11:45.19 55:44.56 1:22.68
6 1175 Cole Cison 7 (23) (83) 11:58.32 1:07:42.88 1:35.81
7 1169 Alexander Blair 8 (26) (109) 12:02.62 1:19:45.50 1:40.11
Team - Clark Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 74 Average Time: 11:21.44
1 1045 Ben Perschon 8 1 1 10:08.74 10:08.74 0:00.00
2 1051 Eli Tyrpin 8 13 14 11:14.56 21:23.30 1:05.82
3 1036 Ethan Gonzalez 8 17 31 11:40.74 33:04.04 1:32.00
4 1033 Austin Germeraad 6 18 49 11:41.33 44:45.37 1:32.59
5 1047 Isaac Saldana 8 25 74 12:01.82 56:47.19 1:53.08
6 1029 Michael Budack 8 (29) (103) 12:20.66 1:09:07.85 2:11.92
7 1038 Luka Manoijlovic 7 (30) (133) 12:21.74 1:21:29.59 2:13.00
Team - Grimmer Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 75 Average Time: 11:22.34
1 1090 Cooper Kroncke 8 3 3 10:19.50 10:19.50 0:00.00
2 1086 Jakob Billmeyer 8 9 12 11:00.57 21:20.07 0:41.07
3 1093 Dylan Pacheco 6 20 32 11:48.24 33:08.31 1:28.74
4 1092 Luke Nied 7 21 53 11:49.55 44:57.86 1:30.05
5 1094 Lucas Petrovich 7 22 75 11:53.83 56:51.69 1:34.33
6 1088 Andrew Brower 8 (24) (99) 12:01.82 1:08:53.51 1:42.32
7 1091 Teigan Newell 8 (31) (130) 12:23.91 1:21:17.42 2:04.41
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Race Date

October 06, 21

Bib No

Name

Team - WW
Team Score (places): 138

1268
1265
1266
1270
1260
1269
1267

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Matt Sikkema
Noah Peralta
Peter Rotatori
Luke Villa Real
Lucas Ferguson
Liam Sinder
Ben Schirz

Team - Highland
Team Score (places): 185

1118
1121
1119
1114
1115
1113
1124

No o~ wDN PR

Logan Finch
Kevin Nefs
Aiden Jensen
Jalen Barnes
Harvey Crouch
William Alyea
Smith

2021 LMSAC XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's A Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place
8 16 16
8 27 43
7 28 71
6 33 104
8 34 138
6 (35) (173)
7 (37) (210)
7 32 32
8 36 68
6 38 106
6 39 145
6 40 185
6 (41) (226)
6 (42) (268)
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Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 12:18.02

11:39.53
12:15.57
12:19.57
12:29.82
12:45.61
13:13.96
14:18.84

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:00.35

12:26.55
13:39.50
14:19.84
14:40.47
14:55.37
14:55.73
14:58.53

11:39.53
23:55.10
36:14.67
48:44.49
1:01:30.10
1:14:44.06
1:29:02.90

12:26.55
26:06.05
40:25.89
55:06.36
1:10:01.73
1:24:57.46
1:39:55.99

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:36.04
0:40.04
0:50.29
1:06.08
1:34.43
2:39.31

0:00.00
1:12.95
1:538.29
2:13.92
2:28.82
2:29.18
2:31.98
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